Division of Diversity and Community Engagement
University of Texas Elementary School

FY 24-25
General Fund Budget - Final

5800 State program revenues
Total Revenues

0011 Instruction

0012 Instructional resources & media services
0013 Curriculum/instructional staff development
0023 School leadership

0031 Guidance, counseling, evaluation services
0032 Social Work Services

0033 Health services

0034 Student transportation

0035 Food services

0041 General administration

0051 Plant maintenance and operations

0052 Security and Monitoring Services

0053 Data Processing Services

0061 Community Services

Total Expenditures
Net Budget Surplus (Deficit)

Beginning Fund Balance
Ending Fund Balance

Approved by Board on 8/20/2024

2024-2025
Budget

3,096,875

$ 3,096,875

2,123,436
4,300
8,000

234,616
4,000
1,000
1,000

10,000
175,859
221,457
89,000
14,183
32,264
211,924

$ 3,127,039

(34,164)

1,767,150

h|n|n

1,736,985




Division of Diversity and Community Engagement

University of Texas Elementary School
FY 24-25
Budget (240 - Food Service) - Final

5700 Local and intermediate sources
5800 State program revenues
5900 Federal program revenues
Total Revenues

0011 Instruction
0012 Instructional resources & media services
0013 Curriculum/instructional staff development
0023 School leadership
0031 Guidance, counseling, evaluation services
0033 Health services
0034 Student transportation
0035 Food services
0041 General administration
0051 Plant maintenance and operations
0052 Security and Monitoring Services
0053 Data Processing Services
0081 Development
Total Expenditures

Net Change in Fund Balance

Beginning Balance
Ending Balance

Approved by Management Board on 08/20/2024

2024-2025

$

$

Budget

3,000
2,500
158,000

163,500

130,000
32,000
1,500

163,500

1,901
1,901



